GIFAS Electric Srl
Vicolo Gumer 9
39100 Bolzano (BZ)
Tel. +39 0584 978211
Fax +39 0584 939924
L
E
 V
O
S
T
R
E
 E
S
IG
E
N
Z
E
 S
O
N
O
 L
E
 N
O
S
T
R
E
 P
R
IO
R
IT
A
‘
E L E C T R I C
To the best of our knowledge, the information is correct at the time of printing. However, we cannot be held responsible for any errors made, or
changes to the specification as part of ongoing refinements to our product range. E&OE. The rights and ownership of all trademarks are recognised.
TYPE KEY
POSITION
COLOUR CONTACT TYPE CABLE SIZE CABLE GRIP
CLAMPING RANGE
LS = Line Source E = Earth GN = Green S = Set screw 120 = 120mm 2 M40S = 15 - 23mm
LD = Line Drain N = Neutral BL = Blue C  = Crimp 150 = 150mm 2 M40A = 19 - 28mm
PS = Panel Source 1 = Line 1 BN = Brown T5 = 500A Panel
mount
185 = 185mm 2 M40B = 22 - 32mm
PD = Panel Drain 2 = Line 2 BK = Black T8 = 800A Panel
mount
240 = 240mm 2 M50 = 30 - 38mm
3 = Line 3 GY = Grey 300 = 300mm 2
R  = Red
Y  = Yellow
W = White *See below **See below
*Set screw version available up to 150mm 2, reduction sleeves available for cables sizes 25, 35, 50, 70 & 95mm 2.
Caps and accessories also available, please ask for details. **Larger cable glands upon request.
PHASE 3 Powersafe Range - Diagrams (all measurements are in mm)
PHASE 3 Powersafe Range - Order Codes
Line Source
Panel Drain
Line Drain
61 Naysmyth Road
Southfield Industrial Estate
Glenrothes, Fife, KY6 2SD
Tel: +44 (1592) 775 995
Fax: +44 (1592) 775 996
9 Cooper’s Point
Knowsley Business Park
Liverpool, Merseyside, L33 7TU
Tel: +44 (151) 317 3860
PHASE 3
CONNECTORS
Line Drain Line Source
Line DrainLine Source
Panel DrainPanel Source
To the best of our knowledge, the information is correct at the time of printing. However, we cannot be held responsible for any errors made, or
changes to the specification as part of ongoing refinements to our product range. E&OE. The rights and ownership of all trademarks are recognised.
TYPE KEY
POSITION
COLOUR CONTACT TYPE CABLE SIZE CABLE GRIP
CLAMPING RANGE
LS = Line Source E = Earth GN = Green S = Set screw 120 = 120mm 2 M40S = 15 - 23mm
LD = Line Drain N = Neutral BL = Blue C  = Crimp 150 = 150mm 2 M40A = 19 - 28mm
PS = Panel Source 1 = Line 1 BN = Brown T5 = 500A Panel
mount
185 = 185mm 2 M40B = 22 - 32mm
PD = Panel Drain 2 = Line 2 BK = Black T8 = 800A Panel
mount
240 = 240mm 2 M50 = 30 - 38mm
3 = Line 3 GY = Grey 300 = 300mm 2
R  = Red
Y  = Yellow
W = White *See below **See below
*Set screw version available up to 150mm 2, reduction sleeves available for cables sizes 25, 35, 50, 70 & 95mm 2.
Caps and accessories also available, please ask for details. **Larger cable glands upon request.
PHASE 3 Powersafe Range - Diagrams (all measurements are in mm)
PHASE 3 Powersafe Range - Order Codes
Panel Source Panel Drain
Line Drain
61 Naysmyth Road
Southfield Industrial Estate
Glenrothes, Fife, KY6 2SD
Tel: +44 (1592) 775 995
Fax: +44 (1592) 775 996
9 Cooper’s Point
Knowsley Business Park
Liverpool, Merseyside, L33 7TU
Tel: +44 (151) 317 3860
PHASE 3
CONNECTORS
Line Drain Line Source
Line DrainLine Source
Panel DrainPanel Source
To the best of our knowledge, the information is correct at the time of printing. However, we cannot be held responsible for any errors made, or
changes to the specification as part of ongoing refinements to our product range. E&OE. The rights and ownership of all trademarks are recognised.
TYPE KEY
POSITION
COLOUR CONTACT TYPE CABLE SIZE CABLE GRIP
CLAMPING RANGE
LS = Line Source E = Earth GN = Green S = Set screw 120 = 120mm 2 M40S = 15 - 23mm
LD = Line Drain N = Neutral BL = Blue C  = Crimp 150 = 150mm 2 M40A = 19 - 28mm
PS = Panel Source 1 = Line 1 BN = Brown T5 = 500A Panel
mount
185 = 185mm 2 M40B = 22 - 32mm
PD = Panel Drain 2 = Line 2 BK = Black T8 = 800A Panel
mount
240 = 240mm 2 M50 = 30 - 38mm
3 = Line 3 GY = Grey 300 = 300mm 2
R  = Red
Y  = Yellow
W = White *See below **See below
*Set screw version available up to 150mm 2, reduction sleeves available for cables sizes 25, 35, 50, 70 & 95mm 2.
Caps and accessories also available, please ask for details. **Larger cable glands upon request.
PHASE 3 Powersafe Range - Diagrams (all measurements are in mm)
PHASE 3 Powersafe Range - Order Codes
Panel Source
Line Source
Line Drain
61 Naysmyth Road
Southfield Industrial Estate
Glenrothes, Fife, KY6 2SD
Tel: +44 (1592) 775 995
Fax: +44 (1592) 775 996
9 Cooper’s Point
Knowsley Business Park
Liverpool, Merseyside, L33 7TU
Tel: +44 (151) 317 3860
PHASE 3
CONNECTORS
Line Drain Line Source
Line DrainLine Source
Panel DrainPanel Source
To the best of our knowledge, the information is correct at the time of printing. However, we cannot be held responsible for any errors made, or
changes to the specification as part of ongoing refinements to our product range. E&OE. The rights and ownership of all trademarks are recognised.
TYPE KEY
POSITION
COLOUR CONTACT TYPE CABLE SIZE CABLE GRIP
CLAMPING RANGE
LS = Line Source E = Earth GN = Green S = Set screw 120 = 120mm 2 M40S = 15 - 23mm
LD = Line Drain N = Neutral BL = Blue C  = Crimp 150 = 150mm 2 M40A = 19 - 28mm
PS = Panel Source 1 = Line 1 BN = Brown T5 = 500A Panel
mount
185 = 185mm 2 M40B = 22 - 32mm
PD = Panel Drain 2 = Line 2 BK = Black T8 = 800A Panel
mount
240 = 240mm 2 M50 = 30 - 38mm
3 = Line 3 GY = Grey 300 = 300mm 2
R  = Red
Y  = Yellow
W = White *See below **See below
*Set screw version available up to 150mm 2, reduction sleeves available for cables sizes 25, 35, 50, 70 & 95mm 2.
Caps and accessories also available, please ask for details. **Larger cable glands upon request.
PHASE 3 Powersafe Range - Diagrams (all measurements are in mm)
PHASE 3 Powersafe Range - Order Codes
Panel Source
Line Source
Panel Drain
61 Naysmyth Road
Southfield Industrial Estate
Glenrothes, Fife, KY6 2SD
Tel: +44 (1592) 775 995
Fax: +44 (1592) 775 996
9 Cooper’s Point
Knowsley Business Park
Liverpool, Merseyside, L33 7TU
Tel: +44 (151) 317 3860
PHASE 3
CONNECTORS
Line Drain Line Source
Line DrainLine Source
Panel DrainPanel Source
eriistiti hcheCaratteristiche del prodottoddell proddotttto
- Cavo elettrico H07RN-F sez. 2,5mm2 (versione 16A) 6mm2 (versioni  32A)
- Spina e prese 230V – 400V con grado di protezione IP44 o IP67
- Corpo in gomma sintetica auto estinguente V0 (UL94), assenza di alogeni
- Personalizzabile con marchio aziendale
Spina IP44 Prese IP44 Tensione Lungh. cavi Articolo
16A 2P+T 16A 2P+T 230V 30/30cm 314/3
16A 2P+T 16A 2P+T 230V 30/60cm 314/36
16A 2P+T 16A 2P+T 230V 60/60cm 314
16A 2P 16A 2P 24Vac 30/30cm 314/3V
16A 2P 16A 2P 48Vac 30/30cm 314/3B
32A 2P+T 32A 2P+T 230V 30/30cm 332/3
32A 2P+T 16A 2P+T 230V 30/30cm 332/3216
16A 3P+T 16A 3P+T 400V 30/30cm 416/3
16A 3P+N+T 16A 3P+T 400V 30/30cm 516/3416
16A 3P+N+T 16A 3P+N+T 400V 30/30cm 516/3
iatoatotorere re Sdoppiatore di linea MULdididi linlineaea ea MULMULU TIFTIFTIFTIFLEXLEXLEX
N.B. Per le versioni IP67 aggiungere una ‘S’ finale all’articolo